

Ú

ITEM NO.52

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3343/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 09/02/2012 in CRR No.459/2012 of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

KANAIALAL BHUNIYA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, exemption from filing proof of surrender and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 7492 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 09/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

SR 3343 Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Mangaljit Mukherjee, Adv.

SR 7492 Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajdeep Majumder, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, Solicitor General

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Kabir Bose, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rahul Malhotra, Adv.

Mrs. Pallavi Tayal Chadda, Adv.

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on September 20, 2013.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|